218/2012. (VIII. 13.) Korm. rendelet 8/7. szamU mellékletének megfeleld atadas-atvételi jegyzék

Telephely cime

Eszkoz megnevezése

Eszkoz tipusa

Beszerzés éve

Fizikai helye

Eszkoz egyedi azonosit6jq

Egyéb informaciok

Szombathely, Pet6fi S. u.
Szombathely, Petdfi S. u.
Szombathely, Pet6fi S. u.
Szombathely, Petofi S. u.
Szombathely, Petdfi S. u.
Szombathely, Kossuth L.
Szombathely, Bejczy 1-3.
Szombathely, Bejczy u. 1:
Szombathely, Bejczy u. 1:

-3.
-3.

sziinetmentes
szlinetmentes
sziinetmentes
sziinetmentes
sziinetmentes
egyéb

egyéb
szkenner

egyéb

APC UPS 650

APC Smart 700
APC Back-UPS 500
APC Back-UPS 500
APC Back-UPS 500
HP dokkolé

HP JetDirect 170x
HP ScanJet 5590
HP KIOSK

1999 vagy eldbb
1999 vagy eldbb
1999 vagy elsbb
1999 vagy eldbb
1999 vagy eldbb
2010-2011
2000-2003
2007-2009
2004-2006

(GS9720543125
SG9941005419
PB0044223991
PB0047224730
PB0047224485

SG351A1F5F




